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5.60 lecture video usage
Results Overview

Date: 5/31/2008 12:49 PM PST
Responses: Completes
Filter: No filter applied

 3. Gender  

F  28 70%

M  12 30%

Total 40 100%

 4. Major  

Undeclared     0 0%

1 - Civil and 
Environmental 
Engineering 

    0 0%

2 - Mechanical 
Engineering     0 0%

3 - Materials Science 
and Engineering     0 0%

4 - Architecture     0 0%

5 - Chemistry  20 50%

6 - Electrical 
Engineering and 
Computer Science 

    0 0%

7 - Biology  12 30%

8 - Physics     0 0%

9 - Brain and Cognitive 
Sciences     0 0%

10 - Chemical 
Engineering  5 12%

11 - Urban Studies and 
Planning     0 0%

12 - Earth, Atmospheric, 
and Planetary Sciences  1 2%

13 - Ocean Engineering     0 0%

14 - Economics     0 0%

15 - Management     0 0%

16 - Aeronautics and 
Astronautics     0 0%

17 - Political Science     0 0%

18 - Mathematics     0 0%
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20 - Biological 
Engineering     0 0%

21A – Anthropology     0 0%

21F – Foreign
Languages and
Literature

    0 0%

21H – History     0 0%

21L – Literature     0 0%

21M – Music and
Theater Arts     0 0%

21W – Writing and
Humanistic Studies     0 0%

22 - Nuclear Science 
and Engineering  2 5%

24 - Linguistics and 
Philosophy     0 0%

Total 40 100%

 5. Where do you live?  

On-campus (west side 
of Mass. Ave.)  24 60%

On-campus (east side of 
Mass. Ave.)  7 18%

Off-campus  9 22%

Total 40 100%

 6. How many different videotaped lectures have you viewed online?  

1-2  1 2%

3-5  7 18%

6-10  4 10%

More than 10  16 40%

None (if None, please 
go directly to question 
22)

 12 30%

Total 40 100%

 7. Of the videotaped lectures you have viewed, how many of them did you view more than once?  

1-2  10 36%

3-5  6 21%

6-10     0 0%
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More than 10  1 4%

None  11 39%

Total 28 100%

 8. If you viewed a videotaped lecture more than once, about how many times did you view it?  

2-3  17 61%

4-5     0 0%

More than 5     0 0%

I did not view any single 
videotaped lecture more
than once

 11 39%

Total 28 100%

 9. How soon after the lecture do you normally view the videotaped lecture online?  

1-2 days  3 11%

3-5 days  5 18%

6-7 days  4 14%

1-2 weeks  5 18%

More than 2 weeks  1 4%

No trend  10 36%

Total 28 100%

 10. How many of the videotaped lectures have you watched in one uninterrupted viewing?  

1  4 14%

2  4 14%

3  8 29%

More than 3  10 36%

None  2 7%

Total 28 100%

 11. What time of day do you normally view lecture videos? [check all that apply]  

6-9am  3 11%

9am-12pm  1 4%

12-3pm  4 14%

3-6pm  6 21%

6-9pm  8 29%
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9pm-12am  12 43%

12-3am  5 18%

3-6am  1 4%

No trend  9 32%

 12. Where are you when you view lecture videos? [check all that apply]  

Dorm or living group 
room  28 100%

Common room in dorm 
or living group  5 18%

Athena cluster  3 11%

Library  3 11%

Other, please specify  1 4%

 13. When you view videotaped lectures online do you: [check all that apply]  

View them end to end  26 96%

View specific segments  14 52%

Other, please specify  1 4%

 14. When you view videotaped lectures online do you: [check all that apply]  

View them alone  27 100%

View them with others     0 0%

Other, please specify     0 0%

 15. When you view videotaped lectures online do you: [check all that apply]  

Do nothing else  15 54%

Watch TV  1 4%

Listen to music  3 11%

Surf the web  10 36%

Engage in instant 
messaging  11 39%

Eat dinner  15 54%

Other, please specify  3 11%

 16. When you view videotaped lectures online do you: [check all that apply]  

Use your textbook  5 18%
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Take notes  24 86%

Pause the video to refer 
to other material  21 75%

Just watch/listen to the 
videos  9 32%

Other, please specify  3 11%

 17. Why do you view video lectures? [check all that apply]  

As a replacement for 
attending class  24 86%

To amend notes taken in 
class  14 50%

To review for exams  20 71%

As a reference for 
completing problem sets 
or practice exams

 13 46%

Other, please specify  1 4%

 18. If you are viewing videotaped lectures online instead of attending lectures, it is because: [check all that apply]  

Illness  12 43%

Location of lecture  3 11%

Size of lecture  1 4%

Conflict w/other course  7 25%

Time of lecture  15 54%

Not applicable  2 7%

Other, please specify  8 29%

 19. Do you feel that the availability of videotaped lectures online has improved your understanding of the material?  

Yes  25 89%

No  3 11%

Total 28 100%

8 Responses

 20. Do you feel that the availability of videotaped lectures online has improved your performance on exams?  

Yes  21 75%

No  7 25%

Total 28 100%
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3 Responses

 21. Do you feel that the availability of videotaped lectures online has improved your performance on homework?  

Yes  18 64%

No  10 36%

Total 28 100%

3 Responses
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